Identification

Number

Department of Transportation

Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration

Hazardous Materials Safety

Tester Name

Facility Address

Tester Class

Effective
Date

Vermont 47 Companies

G436

V109207

D037

V110157

E286

V109525

C071

V110549

E133

E128

A334

V105712

V108889

V105698

V109532
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AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1175 US Rt. 302 Berlin
Barre, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1175 US RT 302 Berlin
Barre, VT

Vermont Fire Extinguisher
196 Merchant Street
Barre, VT

Suburban Energy Services
473 Morse Rd.
Bennington, VT

Suburban Propane, LP
473 Morse Road
Bennington, VT

Titan LP dba Synergy
207 North St.
Bennington, VT

Code 3 Products, Inc.
92 Canal Street
Brattleboro, VT

Merrill Gas Co., Inc.
55 Depot Street
Brattleboro, VT

Suburban Propane, LP
96 Wellington Road
Brattleboro, VT

Suburban Propane, LP
367 EIm Street
Chester, VT

Queen City Fire Equipment, Inc. dba Fire Protec Fire & Safety
226 S. Oak Circle
Colchester, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
31 Vermont Route 236
Enosburg Falls, VT

Stevens Gas Service Inc.
189 Colchester Road
Essex Junction, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
353 Route 5 South
Fairlee, VT

Rural Gas
Route 15 East
Hardwick, VT

Authorized Retesters

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

High Pressure Only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Industrial (high and low pressure cylinders)

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Industrial (high and low pressure cylinders)

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

(Sorted By City and Company)

05/11/2004

07/29/2004

04/16/2007

10/25/2005

05/01/2008

10/16/2007

06/07/2007

09/14/2006

05/07/2008

04/29/2008

11/10/2005

03/31/2004

06/02/2004

03/31/2004

11/02/2004

1-Oct-2008



Identification

Number

Department of Transportation

Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration

Hazardous Materials Safety

Tester Name

Facility Address

Tester Class

Effective
Date

Vermont 47 Companies

D425

V105694

V110214

V109531

V110210

V105715

V109204

V106609

V110205

E127

G966

V108863

V110246

V106748

V105716
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D & M Fire & Safety Equipment
155 Vermont Rt 15
Jericho, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P
66 Back Center Road
Lyndonville, VT

Suburban Energy Services
2242 Route 7 South
Middlebury, VT

Titan LP dba Synergy
1786 Route South
Middlebury, VT

Suburban Energy Services
8 Three Mile Bridge Rd.
Montpelier, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
Harrell St., RD 1, Box 1610
Morrisville, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
Derby Road
Newport, VT

Heritage Operating LP dba Blue Flame Gas
27 Citizens Rd.
Newport, VT

Suburban Energy Services
198 Church St.
Norwich, VT

Suburban Propane, LP
Route 30 South
Poultney, VT

New England Fire Suppression

703 Mann Hill Road
Pownal, VT

Proctor Gas Inc.
2 Market St.
Proctor, VT

Proctor Gas Inc.
2 Market Street
Proctor, VT

Blue Flame Gas
9 Governor Peck Highway
Richmond, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
15 Green Hills Lane
Rutland, VT

Authorized Retesters

High Pressure Only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

(Sorted By City and Company)

04/28/2004

03/31/2004

11/08/2005

07/10/2007

11/07/2005

03/31/2004

07/29/2004

09/26/2007

11/07/2005

06/16/2008

06/02/2006

06/02/2004

12/12/2005

04/23/2004

03/31/2004

1-Oct-2008



Identification

Number

Department of Transportation

Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration

Hazardous Materials Safety

Tester Name

Facility Address

Tester Class

Effective
Date

Vermont 47 Companies

C997

V110198

E083

V106742

H084

V106752

V105713

V110197

V106747

FO64

H129

V109343

V105714

V106751

V106750

Page 3 of 4

Howard's Fire Control, Inc.

19 Chaplin Ave.
Rutland, VT

Suburban Energy Services
295 West Street
Rutland, VT

Suburban Propane, LP

289 Randbury Road
Rutland, VT

Heritage Operating LP dba Liberty Propane
43 Lower Newton Street
Saint Albans, VT

Statewide Fire Suppression, Inc.
2744 Watch Point Rd.
Shoreham, VT

Heritage Operating LP dba Blue Flame Gas
684 South Barre Road
South Barre, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
5055 Williston Road
South Burlington, VT

Suburban Energy Services
12 Berard Dr.
South Burlington, VT

Heritage Operating LP dba Young's Propane

Springfield Shopping Center 2 Chester Road, Suite 18

Springfield, VT

Inergy Propane, LLC. d.b.a. Pyrofax Energy
282 South Main Street
St. Albans, VT

St. J. Fire Extinguisher Sales & Service LLC
12 Perkins Street
St. Johnsbury, VT

Johns'S Gas Service, Inc.
143 VT RTE 110
Tunbridge, VT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
Route 100
Waitsfield, VT

Heritage Operating LP dba Blue Flame Gas
676 U.S. Route 2
Waterbury, VT

Young's Propane
20 Kline Drive
White River Juction, VT

Authorized Retesters

Industrial (high and low pressure cylinders)

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Industrial (high and low pressure cylinders)

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

(Sorted By City and Company)

07/28/2006

11/08/2005

04/29/2008

09/14/2007

05/26/2007

11/12/2007

03/31/2004

11/14/2005

05/16/2008

09/10/2008

08/30/2007

09/09/2004

03/31/2004

05/16/2008

04/23/2004

1-Oct-2008



Department of Transportation

Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration

Identification  Tester Name

Number Facility Address

Hazardous Materials Safety

Vermont 47 Companies

F062 Inergy Propane, LLC dba Ultramar

694 Hartford Ave.
White River Junction, VT

V107348 LEONARDS GAS & ELECTRIC
#12 ROUTE 4 WEST
Woodstock, VT
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Effective
Tester Class Date
09/11/2006

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
04/30/2004

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
1-Oct-2008

Authorized Retesters
(Sorted By City and Company)



